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Parua Bay School
Novigating Learning Together

COHORT ENTRY

Parua Bay School will be moving to cohort entry intake for new entrants from Term 3 of 2022
onwards. Rather than students joining the school on their 5th birthday, there will be two entry
dates during each term. This means students can join with other new entrants at the same

time and will support continuity for teachers.

2022 mid-term dates for schools with cohort

entry
TERM START OF TERM DATE MID TERM DATE*
1 8/02/2022* 14/03/2022
2 2/05/2022 7/06/2022 (Tuesday)
3 25/07/2022 29/08/2022
4 17/10/2022 21/1M/2022

END OF TERM

14/04/2022

8/07/2022

30/09/2022

20/12/2022

2023 mid-term dates for schools with cohort

entry
TERM START OF TERM DATE MID TERM DATE*
1 07/02/2023* 06/03/2023
2 24/04/2023 29/05/2023
3 17/07/2023 21/08,/2023

4 09/10/2023 13/1/2023

END OF TERM

06,/04/2023

30/06,/2023

22/09/2023

20/12/2023



