

COHORT ENTRY

Parua Bay School will be moving to cohort entry intake for new entrants from **Term 3 of 2022** onwards. Rather than students joining the school on their 5th birthday, there will be **two entry dates during each term**. This means students can join with other new entrants at the same time and will support continuity for teachers.

2022 mid-term dates for schools with cohort entry

TERM	START OF TERM DATE	MID TERM DATE*	END OF TERM
1	8/02/2022**	14/03/2022	14/04/2022
2	2/05/2022	7/06/2022 (Tuesday)	8/07/2022
3	25/07/2022	29/08/2022	30/09/2022
4	17/10/2022	21/11/2022	20/12/2022

2023 mid-term dates for schools with cohort entry

TERM	START OF TERM DATE	MID TERM DATE*	END OF TERM
1	07/02/2023**	06/03/2023	06/04/2023
2	24/04/2023	29/05/2023	30/06/2023
3	17/07/2023	21/08/2023	22/09/2023
4	09/10/2023	13/11/2023	20/12/2023